
Managing Director

Head of Service 

Delivery

Head of Finance & 

Business Support 

Services

Petrol Costs 0.00 0.00 0.00

Overnight Accomodation 259.86 0.00 0.00

Other Travel costs (trains, parking etc) 13.60 0.00 0.00

Subsistence 86.19 0.00 0.00

359.65 0.00 0.00

# PUBLIC



Total

0.00

259.86

13.60

86.19

359.65

# PUBLIC


