			Head of Finance &
		Head of Service	Business Support
	Managing Director	Delivery	Services
Petrol Costs	0.00	0.00	0.00
Overnight Accomodation	259.86	0.00	0.00
Other Travel costs (trains, parking etc)	13.60	0.00	0.00
Subsistence	86.19	0.00	0.00
	359.65	0.00	0.00

Total
0.00
259.86
13.60
86.19
359.65